KILLA ABDULLAH DISTRICT AT A GLANCE

Area
Population - 1998
Male
Female
Sex Ratio (males per 100 females)
Populaltion Density
Urban Population
Rural Population
Average Household Size
Literacy Ratio (10 +)
Male
Female
Population - 1981
Average Annual Growth Rate (1981 - 98)

Total Housing Units

Pacca Housing Units

Housing Units having Electricity
Housing Units having Piped Water
Housing Units using Gas for Cooking

Administrative Units
Sub-Divisions

Union Councils
Mauzas

Municipal Committee

3293 Sq.Kms.
370269 persons
203324 (54.91 %)
166945 (45.08 %)
121.8

112.4 per Sg. Km
56792 (15.34 %)
313499 (84.66 %)
8.0

16.1 %

23.75 %

6.77 %

176341 persons
4.46 %

45948

2724 (5.93 %)
34227 (74.49 %)
23297 (50.70 %)
706 (1.54 %)

02
23
106
01



